HS WELD CHNL BK-BK 12GA 20FT EG
A1202HSW 20EG
Extended Product Type A1202HSW 20EG
Product ID 7TAA005240R0008
EAN 0616013130865
Catalog Description HS WELD CHNL BK-BK 12GA 20FT EG
Long Description
Channel, 12 Gauge, 1-5/8 Inch x 1-5/8 Inch, Length 20 Feet, Half Slotted Electro-
Galvanized Steel Welded with 9/16 Inch X 1-1/8 Inch Slots on 2 Inch Centers, Back to
Back Combination
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
0616013130865EAN
616013130865UPC
United States (US)Country of Origin
7326908688Customs Tariff Number
footSelling Unit of Measure
Container Information
20 ftPackage Level 1 Units
1.63 in
41 mm
Package Level 1 Width
3.26 in
83 mm
Package Level 1 Height
240 in
 Package Level 1 Depth /
6096 mmLength
240 ftPackage Level 2 Units
9.5 in
241 mm
Package Level 2 Width
8.5 in
216 mm
Package Level 2 Height
240 in
6096 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
Support and framing applicationsApplication
SuperstrutBrand / Label
20150413Effective Date
12 gaugeGauge
SteelMaterial
0Number of Batteries
ELECTRICAL STEEL CHANNELProduct Name
Metal ChannelsProduct Type
Designed so that the maximum number of support and framing
applications can be constructed with a minimum amount of labor and
pieces.
Special Functions
SilverGalv/Electro-GalvanizedSurface Finishing
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
A1202HSW 20EGData Sheet, Technical
Information
A1202HSW 20EGInstructions and
Manuals
Classifications
EC000386 - Support/profile railETIM 6
EC000386 - Support/profile railETIM 7
EC000386 - Mounting rail/-profileETIM 8
30101804UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
2577 >> Steel channelsIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Metal Framing & Accessories
Categories
2A1202HSW 20EG
3A1202HSW 20EG